US DOLLAR
STG POUND
EURO

SA RAND

KES / USHS
KES / TSHS
KES / RWF
KES / BIF

AE DIRHAM
CAN $

S FRANC

JPY (100)

SW KRONER
NOR KRONER
DAN KRONER
IND RUPEE

HONGKONG
DOLLAR
SINGAPORE
DOLLAR
SAUDI RIYAL

CHINESE YUAN
AUSTRALIAN $
AUSTRIAN
SCHILLING
BELGIAN FRANCS
DEUTCHE MARK
DUTCH GUILDER
FINNISH MARK
FRENCH FRANC
100 ITALIAN LIRE
| — e |

100 SPANISH
IPESETA -

USD
GBP
EUR
ZAR
UGS/UGX
TZS
RWF
BRF/BIF
AED
CAD
CHF
JPY
SEK
NOK
DKK
INR
HKD

SGD

SAR
RMB/CNY
AUD

ATS

BFR/BEF
DEM
NLG/ANG
FIM

N/A

ITL

ESP

KENYA REVENUE

AUTHORITY

ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED

BUYING
106.5665
133.1682
120.1553

6.314
34.7958
21.6361
8.9116
17.7925
20.0095
78.3923
112.8882
99.1593
11.4878
11.2356
16.132
1.4264
13.7502

76.474

28.4086
15.0745
73.7653

8.7320

2.9786
61.4344
54.5241
20.2087
18.3176

6.2055

72.2148

PUBLIC

SELLING
106.7659
133.4606
120.4082

6.3279
34.9547
21.7704

9.0085
18.2084
20.0693
78.5621

113.1474
99.3726
11.513
11.2638
16.1646
1.4291
13.7759
76.6281

28.4648
15.1094
73.9247

8.7504
2.9848
61.5637

54.6389

20.2512

18.3561

., 6.2186

72.3668



PUBLIC

( N\ KENYA REVENUE
/) Y AUTHORITY

ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED

POLISH ZLOTY PLN
NIGERIA NAIRA NGN
BAHRAIN DINAR BHD
THAILAND BAHT THB

NEW ZEALAND NZD
DOLAR

SAUDI ARABIA SAR
MAURITIUS RUPEE MUR
MALAYSIAN MYR
RINGGIT

MOROCCAN DINAR MAD
TURKISH LIRA TRY/TRL
KUWAIT DINAR KWD

NAMIBIAN DOLLAR NAD
ETHIOPIAN BIRR ETB

EGYPT POUND EGP
GHANA CEDI GHC
UKRAINE HRYVNIA UAH
QATAR RIYAL QAR
COLOMBIA copr
INDONESIA IDR
BOTSWANAN PULA BWP
TAIWANESE TWD
DOLLAR

RUSSIAN RUB
SEYCHELLES SCR
MALAWI MWK
HUNGARY HUF
JORDAN DINAR JOD
SOUTH KOREAN KRW

CFA FRANCBCEAO XOF

A

BUREAU VERITAS g i s Tuhpe Ushuru,Tu;ltegemee! KENYA 2




